District
Code

99999
001
002
003
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
018
019
020
021
022
023
024
025
026
027
028
029
030
031
032
033
034

District

Statewide
ALBUQUERQUE
RESERVE
QUEMADO
ROSWELL
HAGERMAN
DEXTER
LAKE ARTHUR
CIMARRON
RATON
SPRINGER
MAXWELL
CLOVIS
TEXICO
MELROSE
GRADY

FT SUMNER
LAS CRUCES
HATCH
GADSDEN
CARLSBAD
LOVING
ARTESIA
SILVER CITY
COBRE CONS.
SANTA ROSA
VAUGHN
ROY
MOSQUERO
LORDSBURG
ANIMAS
LOVINGTON
EUNICE
HOBBS

JAL

Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

School

Statewide

Districtwide ALBUQUERQUE
Districtwide RESERVE
Districtwide QUEMADO
Districtwide ROSWELL
Districtwide HAGERMAN
Districtwide DEXTER
Districtwide LAKE ARTHUR
Districtwide CIMARRON
Districtwide RATON
Districtwide SPRINGER
Districtwide MAXWELL
Districtwide CLOVIS
Districtwide TEXICO
Districtwide MELROSE
Districtwide GRADY
Districtwide FT SUMNER
Districtwide LAS CRUCES
Districtwide HATCH
Districtwide GADSDEN
Districtwide CARLSBAD
Districtwide LOVING
Districtwide ARTESIA
Districtwide SILVER CITY
Districtwide COBRE CONS.
Districtwide SANTA ROSA
Districtwide VAUGHN
Districtwide ROY
Districtwide MOSQUERO
Districtwide LORDSBURG
Districtwide ANIMAS
Districtwide LOVINGTON
Districtwide EUNICE
Districtwide HOBBS
Districtwide JAL
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School
Type

Statewide
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total

Number of
Students

18588
4477
11
16
534
30
65
10
26
70
18
9
467
30
22
7
27
1366
91
746
324
32
229
207
97
59

()]

24
23
168
42
384
35

86.78%
85.57%
100.00%
87.50%
92.88%
100.00%
92.31%
100.00%
96.15%
94.29%
100.00%
89.29%
93.33%
90.91%
96.30%
87.04%
0.00%
88.74%
92.28%
93.75%
90.39%
86.47%
94.85%
96.61%

87.50%
95.65%
83.33%
88.10%
94.79%
100.00%



District
Code

035
036
037
038
039
040
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
048
049
050
051
052
053
054
055
056
057
058
059
060
061
062
063
064
065
066
067
068
069

District

TATUM
RUIDOSO
CARRIZOZO
CORONA
HONDO
CAPITAN

LOS ALAMOS
DEMING
GALLUP

MORA

WAGON MOUND
ALAMOGORDO
TULAROSA
CLOUDCROFT
TUCUMCARI
HOUSE

LOGAN

SAN JON
CHAMA

DULCE
ESPANOLA
JEMEZ MOUNTAIN
PORTALES
ELIDA

FLOYD

DORA
BERNALILLO
CUBA

JEMEZ VALLEY
AZTEC
FARMINGTON
BLOOMFIELD
CENTRAL CONS.
WEST LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS CITY

School
Code

Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

School

Districtwide TATUM
Districtwide RUIDOSO
Districtwide CARRIZOZO
Districtwide CORONA
Districtwide HONDO
Districtwide CAPITAN
Districtwide LOS ALAMOS
Districtwide DEMING
Districtwide GALLUP
Districtwide MORA
Districtwide WAGON MOUND
Districtwide ALAMOGORDO
Districtwide TULAROSA
Districtwide CLOUDCROFT
Districtwide TUCUMCARI
Districtwide HOUSE
Districtwide LOGAN
Districtwide SAN JON
Districtwide CHAMA
Districtwide DULCE
Districtwide ESPANOLA
Districtwide JEMEZ MOUNTAIN
Districtwide PORTALES
Districtwide ELIDA
Districtwide FLOYD
Districtwide DORA
Districtwide BERNALILLO
Districtwide CUBA
Districtwide JEMEZ VALLEY
Districtwide AZTEC
Districtwide FARMINGTON
Districtwide BLOOMFIELD
Districtwide CENTRAL CONS.
Districtwide WEST LAS VEGAS
Districtwide LAS VEGAS CITY
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School
Type

District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total

Number of
Students

21
139
15
10
8
34
298
300
933
55
16
432
68
49
53
11
22
19
34
30
191
21
151

15
15
130
74
21
215
575
166
468
141
141

100.00%
90.65%
93.33%

100.00%

100.00%
96.64%
84.33%
72.24%
96.36%

100.00%
90.97%
94.12%

100.00%
90.57%
81.82%

100.00%

100.00%
97.06%
86.67%
85.34%

100.00%
92.72%

100.00%
93.33%
94.62%
98.65%
90.48%
74.42%
90.61%
84.34%
84.83%
86.52%
89.36%



District
Code

070
071
072
073
074
075
076
077
078
079
080
081
082
083
084
085
086
087
088
089
095
099
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001

District

PECOS
SANTA FE
POJOAQUE
TRUTH OR CONS.
SOCORRO
MAGDALENA
TAOS
PENASCO
MESA VISTA
QUESTA
ESTANCIA
MORIARTY
MOUNTAINAIR
RIO RANCHO
CLAYTON

DES MOINES
LOS LUNAS
BELEN
GRANTS

ZUNI
CHILDRENS PSYC
JUVENILE JUSTICE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE

School
Code

Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

School

Districtwide PECOS
Districtwide SANTA FE
Districtwide POJOAQUE
Districtwide TRUTH OR CONS.
Districtwide SOCORRO
Districtwide MAGDALENA
Districtwide TAOS
Districtwide PENASCO
Districtwide MESA VISTA
Districtwide QUESTA
Districtwide ESTANCIA
Districtwide MORIARTY
Districtwide MOUNTAINAIR
Districtwide RIO RANCHO
Districtwide CLAYTON
Districtwide DES MOINES
Districtwide LOS LUNAS
Districtwide BELEN
Districtwide GRANTS
Districtwide ZUNI
Districtwide CHILDRENS PSYC
Districtwide JUVENILE JUSTICE
BERNALILLO CTY JDC
ALBUQUERQUE EVENING
DEL NORTE HIGH
ELDORADO HIGH
HIGHLAND HIGH

LA CUEVA HIGH
MANZANO HIGH

RIO GRANDE HIGH

NEW FUTURES SCHOOL
SANDIA HIGH

VALLEY HIGH

WEST MESA HIGH
CIBOLA HIGH
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School
Type

District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
District Total
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Number of
Students

41
550
131

88
118

24
193

42

29

35

90
260

20
754

35

11
371
287
271

89

[E

105
264
435
308
497
376
332
49
397
281
384
645

92.68%
82.91%
93.13%
89.77%
89.83%
100.00%
83.42%
97.62%
100.00%
91.43%
56.67%
91.15%
100.00%
91.64%
94.29%
100.00%
91.11%
88.15%
91.51%
92.13%

35.24%
87.50%
95.40%
74.68%
97.59%
94.68%
73.19%
77.55%
93.45%
94.31%
86.98%
81.55%



District
Code

001
001
001
001
001
002
003
004
004
004
005
006
007
008
009
010
011
012
013
014
015
016
017
017
017
017
017
017
018
019
019
019
020
021
022

District

ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
RESERVE
QUEMADO
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
ROSWELL
HAGERMAN
DEXTER

LAKE ARTHUR
CIMARRON
RATON
SPRINGER
MAXWELL
cLovis
TEXICO
MELROSE
GRADY

FT SUMNER
LAS CRUCES
LAS CRUCES
LAS CRUCES
LAS CRUCES
LAS CRUCES
LAS CRUCES
HATCH
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
GADSDEN
CARLSBAD
LOVING
ARTESIA

School
Code

590
594
596
597
998
136
130
130
132
135
055
045
075
034
136
150
105
036
162
095
057
052
012
038
075
100
130
500
058
007
054
200
034
086
014

Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

School

ALBUQUERQUE HIGH
SIERRA ALTERNATIVE
FREEDOM HIGH
SCHOOL ON WHEELS
HOMEBOUND/HOSPITAL
RESERVE HIGH
QUEMADO HIGH
GODDARD HIGH
UNIVERSITY HIGH
ROSWELL HIGH
HAGERMAN HIGH
DEXTER HIGH

LAKE ARTHUR HIGH
CIMARRON HIGH
RATON HIGH
SPRINGER HIGH
MAXWELL HIGH
CLOVIS HIGH

TEXICO HIGH
MELROSE HIGH
GRADY HIGH

FORT SUMNER HIGH
SAN ANDRES LEARNING
DONA ANA JDC

LAS CRUCES HIGH
MAYFIELD HIGH
ONATE HIGH
MESILLA VALLEY RTC
HATCH VALLEY HIGH
DESERT PRIDE ACADEMY
GADSDEN HIGH
SANTA TERESA HIGH
CARLSBAD HIGH
LOVING HIGH
ARTESIA HIGH
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School
Type

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Number of
Students

247
30
65
49

7
11
16

233
67

234
30
65
10
26
70
18

9

467
30
22

7
27
15

2

479

458

411

91
79
428
239
324
32
229

85.43%
50.00%
66.15%
61.22%
100.00%
87.50%
93.56%
80.60%
95.73%
100.00%
92.31%
100.00%
96.15%
94.29%
100.00%
89.29%
93.33%
90.91%
96.30%
46.67%
86.22%
92.79%
82.97%
0.00%
94.94%
87.62%
88.70%
92.28%
93.75%
90.39%



Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

District School School Number of
Code District Code School Type Students
023 SILVER CITY 034 CLIFF HIGH Public 22 100.00%
023 SILVER CITY 152 SILVER HIGH Public 185 84.86%
024 COBRE CONS. 036 COBRE HIGH Public 97 94.85%
025 SANTA ROSA 146 SANTA ROSA HIGH Public 59 96.61%
026 VAUGHN 169 VAUGHN HIGH Public 1 ~
027 ROY 136 ROY HIGH Public 6 ~
028 MOSQUERO 101 MOSQUERO HIGH Public 3 ~
029 LORDSBURG 082 LORDSBURG HIGH Public 24 87.50%
030 ANIMAS 017 ANIMAS HIGH Public 23 95.65%
031 LOVINGTON 001 LEA COUNTY JD CTR Public 1 ~
031 LOVINGTON 004 NEW HOPE ALT HIGH Public 35 65.71%
031 LOVINGTON 081 LOVINGTON HIGH Public 132 87.88%
032 EUNICE 050 EUNICE HIGH Public 42 88.10%
033 HOBBS 058 HOBBS HIGH Public 384 94.79%
034 JAL 066 JAL HIGH Public 35 100.00%
035 TATUM 163 TATUM HIGH Public 21 100.00%
036 RUIDOSO 139 RUIDOSO HIGH Public 139 90.65%
037 CARRIZOZO 036 CARRIZOZO HIGH Public 15 93.33%
038 CORONA 039 CORONA HIGH Public 10 100.00%
039 HONDO 060 HONDO HIGH Public 8 ~
040 CAPITAN 034 CAPITAN HIGH Public 34 100.00%
041 LOS ALAMOS 080 LOS ALAMOS HIGH Public 298 96.64%
042 DEMING 002 DEMING SECURE SCHOOL Public 1 ~
042 DEMING 044 DEMING HIGH Public 298 84.23%
042 DEMING 998 HOMEBOUND/HOSPITAL Public 1 ~
043 GALLUP 001 GALLUP JUVENILE DET Public 2 ~
043 GALLUP 016 GALLUP CENTRAL ALT Public 105 45.71%
043 GALLUP 039 CROWNPOINT HIGH Public 78 78.21%
043 GALLUP 055 GALLUP HIGH Public 451 70.95%
043 GALLUP 064 TOHATCHI HIGH Public 74 82.43%
043 GALLUP 075 NAVAJO PINE HIGH Public 39 87.18%
043 GALLUP 089 TSE'YI'GAI HIGH Public 18 66.67%
043 GALLUP 130 RAMAH HIGH Public 36 94.44%
043 GALLUP 145 THOREAU HIGH Public 130 80.00%
044 MORA 105 MORA HIGH Public 55 96.36%
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Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

District School School Number of
Code District Code School Type Students
045 WAGON MOUND 100 VALMORA HIGH Public 8 ~
045 WAGON MOUND 173 WAGON MOUND HIGH Public 8 ~
046 ALAMOGORDO 004 ACADEMY DEL SOL ALT. Public 58 82.76%
046 ALAMOGORDO 015 ALAMOGORDO HIGH Public 374 92.25%
047 TULAROSA 165 TULAROSA HIGH Public 67 95.52%
047 TULAROSA 998 HOMEBOUND/HOSPITAL Public 1 ~
048 CLOUDCROFT 039 CLOUDCROFT HIGH Public 49 100.00%
049 TUCUMCARI 164 TUCUMCARI HIGH Public 53 90.57%
050 HOUSE 001 NM SCH VISUALLY HAND Public 1 ~
050 HOUSE 060 HOUSE HIGH Public 10 90.00%
051 LOGAN 081 LOGAN HIGH Public 22 100.00%
052 SAN JON 145 SAN JON HIGH Public 19 100.00%
053 CHAMA 165 ESCALANTE HIGH Public 34 97.06%
054 DULCE 045 DULCE HIGH Public 30 86.67%
055 ESPANOLA 025 CASA DE CORAZON Public 1 ~
055 ESPANOLA 050 ESPANOLA VALLEY HIGH Public 188 86.70%
055 ESPANOLA 998 HOMEBOUND/HOSPITAL Public 2 ~
056 JEMEZ MOUNTAIN 038 CORONADO HIGH Public 21 100.00%
057 PORTALES 124 PORTALES HIGH Public 151 92.72%
058 ELIDA 048 ELIDA HIGH Public 7 ~
059 FLOYD 054 FLOYD HIGH Public 15 100.00%
060 DORA 045 DORA HIGH Public 15 93.33%
061 BERNALILLO 027 BERNALILLO HIGH Public 130 94.62%
062 CUBA 038 CUBA HIGH Public 74 98.65%
063 JEMEZ VALLEY 003 WALATOWA CHARTER HIG Public 1 ~
063 JEMEZ VALLEY 166 JEMEZ VALLEY HIGH Public 20 90.00%
064 AZTEC 002 VISTA NUEVA HIGH Public 21 76.19%
064 AZTEC 003 DISCIPLINE SPECIALED Public 1 ~
064 AZTEC 018 AZTEC HIGH Public 193 74.09%
065 FARMINGTON 006 PIEDRA VISTA HIGH Public 216 93.98%
065 FARMINGTON 053 FARMINGTON HIGH Public 314 91.40%
065 FARMINGTON 148 ROCINANTE HIGH Public 45 68.89%
066 BLOOMFIELD 001 CHARLIE Y. BROWN ALT Public 9 ~
066 BLOOMFIELD 026 BLOOMFIELD HIGH Public 157 85.35%
067 CENTRAL CONS. 025 CAREER PREP ALT Public 40 62.50%
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District
Code

067
067
067
068
068
069
070
071
071
071
071
071
072
073
073
074
074
075
076
076
076
077
078
079
080
080
081
082
083
083
083
084
085
086
086

District

CENTRAL CONS.
CENTRAL CONS.
CENTRAL CONS.
WEST LAS VEGAS
WEST LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS CITY
PECOS

SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
SANTA FE
POJOAQUE
TRUTH OR CONS.
TRUTH OR CONS.
SOCORRO
SOCORRO
MAGDALENA
TAOS

TAOS

TAOS

PENASCO

MESA VISTA
QUESTA
ESTANCIA
ESTANCIA
MORIARTY
MOUNTAINAIR
RIO RANCHO

RIO RANCHO

RIO RANCHO
CLAYTON

DES MOINES
LOS LUNAS

LOS LUNAS

School
Code

035
039
130
003
173
136
124
009
010
012
020
165
124
001
058
160
998
095
010
011
165
123
119
129
050
100
101
107
006
013
018
039
045
009
085

Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

School

CENTRAL HIGH
SHIPROCK HIGH
NEWCOMB HIGH

WLV FAMILY PARTNERSH
W LAS VEGAS HIGH
ROBERTSON HIGH
PECOS HIGH

SFE COUNTY JDC

NM GIRLS RANCH
CAREER ACADEMY
CAPITAL HIGH

SANTA FE HIGH
POJOAQUE HIGH
GERONIMO TRAILS ACAD
HOT SPRINGS HIGH
SOCORRO HIGH
HOMEBOUND/HOSPITAL
MAGDALENA HIGH
CHRYSALIS ALTERNATIV
TAOS CYBER MAGNET
TAOS HIGH

PENASCO HIGH

MESA VISTA HIGH
QUESTA HIGH

ESTANCIA HIGH
ESTANCIA VALLEY LEARNING
MORIARTY HIGH
MOUNTAINAIR HIGH

RIO RANCHO HIGH
INDEPENDENCE HIGH SCHOOL
RIO RANCHO CYBER ACD
CLAYTON HIGH

DES MOINES HIGH
CENTURY ALT HIGH

LOS LUNAS HIGH
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School
Type

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Number of
Students

195
176
57
16
125
141
41

33
151
362
131

87
116

24

188
42
29
35
51
39

260
20

669
74
11
35
11
10

360

88.21%
83.52%
92.98%
50.00%
91.20%
89.36%
92.68%

42.42%
78.15%
89.50%
93.13%
90.80%
91.38%
100.00%

85.11%
97.62%
100.00%
91.43%
92.16%
10.26%
91.15%
100.00%
96.56%
68.00%
72.73%
94.29%
100.00%
50.00%
92.22%



District
Code

086
087
087
088
088
088
089
089
093
094
095
099
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
001
008
017
020
023
042
043
063

District

LOS LUNAS
BELEN

BELEN
GRANTS
GRANTS
GRANTS

ZUNI

ZUNI
SCHOOL/DEAF

VISUALLY HANDICAP
CHILDRENS PSYC
JUVENILE JUSTICE

ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
ALBUQUERQUE
CIMARRON
LAS CRUCES
CARLSBAD
SILVER CITY
DEMING
GALLUP
JEMEZ VALLEY

School
Code

998
001
026
055
057
998
190
192
150
015
994
003
017
024
025
026
031
038
039
047
051
061
063
066
070
083
090
130
003
001
001
011
006
097
003

Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

School

HOMEBOUND/HOSPITAL
BELEN INFINITY HIGH
BELEN HIGH

GRANTS HIGH
LAGUNA-ACOMA HIGH
HOMEBOUND/HOSPITAL
ZUNI HIGH

TWIN BUTTES HIGH

NM SCH FOR THE DEAF
NM SVH

CHILDRENS PSYC(MIMBR
NM YDDC

LOS PUENTES CHARTER
EAST MTN HIGH SCHOOL
SOUTH VALLEY ACADEMY
AMY BIEHL CHARTER HS
SOUTHWEST SECONDARY
THE LEARNING COMMUNI
NUESTROS VALORES CHA
PUBLIC ACADEMY FOR P
ROBERT F. KENNEDY CH
LA ACADEMIA DE ESPER
CHARTER VOC HIGH SCH
CREATIVE ED PREP #1
CREATIVE ED PREP #2
CESAR CHAVEZ COMM CT
SCHOOL FOR INTEGRATE
YOUTH BUILD COMM CHA
MORENO VALLEY HIGH
ALMA D'ARTE CHARTER
JEFFERSON MONTESSORI
ALDO LEOPOLD CHARTER
DEMING CESAR CHAVEZ
MIDDLE COLLEGE HIGH
WALATOWA CHARTER HIG
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School
Type

Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
State Supported
State Supported
State Supported
State Supported
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public
Public

Number of
Students

14
273
198

72

85

14
11

14
53
31
20
21
20
15
24
22
10
109
19
10
12
40
15
10
27

N

16

85.71%
88.28%
91.41%
91.67%

91.76%
92.86%
54.55%

57.14%
96.23%
83.87%
90.00%
95.24%
95.00%
86.67%
100.00%
54.55%
10.00%
46.79%
89.47%
70.00%
75.00%
77.50%
20.00%
90.00%
96.30%

68.75%



Graduation Rates for SY 2007-2008

Source: NM Public Education Department
Assessment and Accountability Division

069 LAS VEGAS CITY 002 BRIDGE ACADEMY CHART Public 6 ~
071 SANTA FE 014 MONTE DEL SOL CHARTE Public 56 92.86%
071 SANTA FE 024 ACADEMY FORTECH & C Public 21 100.00%
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